Teachers Training 2020_Notice

Names of selected teachersfor Class| (English)
Teachers Training, 2020

Date: 18/01/2020 and 19/01/2020

1. Priyatama Kachari
Anandabazar JatiyaBidyalay
Didtrict : Goalpara

2. Deepak Barman
AdarshaJatiyaBidyalay
Lakhara, Guwahati

3. Kuki Gogoi
Saraswati JatiyaBidyalay
Kumoi , Morigaon

4., Bhaswati Lahkar Das
JatiyaBidyalay, Tihu

5. DikshitaNeog
Sahityarathi JatiyaBidyaay
Duligjan

6. Shyama Kumar Rai
MaharajaNaranarayan JatiyaBidyalay
Halakura, Dhuburi

7. RitaKakati
Dhalpur JatiyaBidyalay, Dhal pur

8.  Bijumoni Borah
Swarg JatiyaBidyaay
Baralabari
District : Kamrup

9. DaisyDas
Chilarai JatiyaBidyalay,
Uttar Salmara
District : Bongaigaon
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Mukta Smiti Barua
Simen Sapari JatiyaBidyalay
Digtrict : Dhemgji

Nur AslehaAhmed
Bhotgaon JatiyaBidyalay
Bhodeyaguri

RekhaBoro

Dakshin Kamrup JatiyaBidyalay
Gobardhan, Choudhuryghat

Dist : Kamrup

Jumi Bora

Bidyamandir JatiyaBidyalay
Shankardev Nagar, Sensowa
District : Nagaon

Karabi Talukdar
Panchadip Jatiya Bidyalay, Gopal nagar
Noonmati, Guwahati

Mokshyada Devi
Gyandeep JatiyaBidyalay
Baguan

District : Goapara

JyotikaKalita

Nilachal JatiyaBidyalay
Narchari, Bharalumukh
Dist : Kamrup(M)

JogendraBhusan Bhuyan
AdarshaJatiyaBidyalay
Baruapatty, Gauripur
District : Dhuburi

NamitaMedhi

Gyandeep JatiyaBidyalay
L onmati, Rgjamayonng
District : Morigaon
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19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

JyotiprabhaRai

Bishnujyoti JatiyaBidyalay
Bhakatpara, Tamulpur

Dist : Baksa

PrarthanaBaruah

Mukti Jojaru Lalsing Deka JatiyaBidyaay
Nij Mikirgaon

Barapujia

District : Morigaon

Bharati Pathak Dutta

Sankar Madhab Biruprabha JatiyaBidyalay
Gopinath Nagar, Birubari, Nijorapar

Dist : Kamrup(M)

BandanaDas Bora
Bijni JatiyaBidyalay
Bijni

District : Chirang

Jyaur Rahman

Pub Borkhetri Anchalik JatiyaBidyalay
Loharkata

Dist : Barpeta

AparnaDas
Transition Academy
Sesamukh, Kulhati
Dist : Kamrup

Jukta Gayatri Sarma

Chilapathar JatiyaBidyalay

Digtrict : Dhemgji

Gibirani Basumatari

Swahid Kushal Konwar JatiyaBidyaay
Tengahola, Gohaingaon

ElaMedhi

Makari Jatiya Bidyalay

Makari, Goalpara.



